
Benefit Carrier Contact Title Email/Website Phone Number Alternate Phone Fax Group Number

403 (b) - Agent AIG - Valic Josh Nokes Financial Advisor joshua.nokes@valic.com 612-758-0638 952-838-3898

403 (b) - Agent American Funds Jeff Filipek Agent jfilipek@moneygeeks.com 651-481-6900 651-481-0609 221160217

403 (b) - Agent American Funds Shane Herbert Agent shane.herbert@foresters.com 952-830-3440 x449 952-835-6424

403 (b) - Agent American Funds Darrell Stone darrell@hansonstone.com 651-340-7702 651-340-7725

403 (b) - Agent American Funds Mike Roe or Jennifer Greenig mroe@woodburyfinancial.net    651-426-7644

jessica@gtfinancialadvisors.com 651-287-3043

403 (b) - Agent AXA Equitable Mark Landis Financial Advisor mark.landis@axa-advisors.com 651-402-9279 612-243-3280

403 (b) - Agent ESI Brian Limborg Financial Advisor btl@tsainvest.com 651-357-5624

403 (b) - Agent ESI Jay Higgins Financial Advisor jmth@tsainvest.com 651-439-3131

403 (b) - Agent ESI Jim Johnson Vice President jmj@efsadvisors.com 651-439-3131

403 (b) - Agent ESI Todd Opdahl Financial Advisor toddo@tsainvest.com 651-257-4362

403 (b) - Vendor AIG - VALIC https://www.valic.com/home_3240_422903.html

403 (b) - Vendor EFS http://www.stillwater.efsadvisors.com/

403 (b) - Vendor Met Life www.metlife.com 1030026

403 (b) - Vendor American Funds https://www.americanfunds.com/ 631571727 / 490640654

403 (b) - Vendor AXA Equitable https://us.axa.com/home.html

403 (b) - Vendor Ameriprise https://www.ameriprise.com/

403 (b) - Vendor MN Deferred Compensation (457) https://www.msrs.state.mn.us/mndcp

403 (b) - Vendor Vanguard www.vanguard.com 1-800-962-5068 10085909

403(b)/HRA/Flex Mid America Claim Office 863-937-1955

403(b)/HRA/Flex Mid America HRA and Flex Accounts HRA/Flex Claims direct office: P.O. Box 24927 Lakeland, FL  33802 863-937-1955 (863) 577-4460

403(b)/HRA/Flex Mid America Transfers/Withdrawals Physical Address: 402 S. Kentucky Ave., Ste. 500 Lakeland, FL 33801 863-937-1955 (863) 688-4466

BENEFIT OFFICE - WBLAS Rebecca Edberg / Kim Lucio rebecca.edberg@isd624.org 651-407-7548

Dental Delta Dental Individual Sales 651-406-5995 1-888-223-2954

Dental Health Partners Individual Sales - Dental 952-883-5599 3139

Employee Assistance Program (EAP)National Insurance Services www.niseap.com Password: NISenhanced 866-451-5465

Health Health Partners Member Services - Active Employees 952-883-5000 3139

Health Health Partners Member Services - Freedom Plan Members 952-883-7979 3139

Health Health Partners Senior Sales & Individual Health Sales 952-883-5601 3139

Health - Senior U Care for Seniors 1-877-598-6574 1-877-598-6574

Identity Theft Services National Insurance Services 855-860-3727

Social Security Social Security 1-800-772-1213

Retirement - TRA TRA Individual Meetings info@MinnesotaTRA.org 651-296-2409

Retirement - PERA PERA Individual Meetings other@mnpera.org 651-296-7460

Worker's Compensation Risk Administration Services (RAS)Main Office 300 Cherapa Place, Suite 401, Sioux Falls, SD 57103 http://www.rascompanies.com/index.cfm/page/ptype=page/page_cd=contact/contact.htm605.361.4142 800.732.1486 605.361.4121 WC010-0024908-2015A

Worker's Compensation Risk Administration Services (RAS)Claims Office P.O. Box 89310, Sioux Falls, SD 57109 1-877-585-1117 1-877-884-6573 WC010-0024908-2015A
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